
HALIFAX NS
902.477.0382

MONTREAL QC
514.694.7741

OTTAWA ON
613.744.7004

TORONTO ON
416.285.7044

CALGARY AB
403.717.1707

VANCOUVER BC
604.574.9508

sales@southwestbusiness.ca    |    1.877.285.7044   |    www.southwestbusiness.ca

Challenge Handy Drill Tabletop
MACHHANDY

The Challenge Handy 

Drill is a manual single 

drill which features , 

build in chip collector, 

back gauge with four 

adjustable stops, and a 

lift Capacity of 21⁄2’’.

Adjustable Head Design

Cornering, slitting and slotting option 
attachments are also available.
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Features SPECS
• 21⁄2” lift capacity in 4 different drill bit sizes (1⁄4”, 

5⁄16”, 3⁄8”, 1⁄2”). Machine can be converted to a 
2” maximum lift capacity for a wider range of 
available hole sizes (1⁄8” to 1⁄2”)

• Safe to operate - Spindle motor automatically 
turns on when the pull-down lever is moved 
and automatically switches off when the lever 
returns to the up position

• Conveniently located chip collector cups - 
Located around the spindle, they include a 
sight gauge to signify when the cups are full 
and need to be emptied. The cups also serve 
as safety covers with interlock switches. When 
removed to change the drill bit or to empty the 
paper chips, power to the motor is locked out 
until the cups are replaced

Actual size of holes; purple indicates sizes available in 21⁄2” length

Challenge 
Handy Drill

Single Spindle Paper Drill

Drilling Capacity 21⁄2"

Number Of Drills 1

Chip Collector Cup Yes

Adjustable Back Gauge Yes

Slide Guide Yes

Automatic Drill Shutoff Yes

Table Size 18” x 19”

Electrical Requirements 115 V / 60 Hz / 15 Amps

Machine Weight 70 lbs

Dimensions 221⁄2” x 24” x 211⁄4”

1/8”
CD-2-3

5/32”
CD-52

3/16”
CD-3

7/32”
CD-72

1/4”
CD-4

CD-4-2-1/2

17/64”
CD-174

9/32”
CD-92

1/2”
CD-8

CD-8-2-1/2

7/16”
CD-7

13/32”
CD-132

3/8”
CD-6

CD-6-2-1/2

11/32”
CD-112

5/16”
CD-5

CD-5-2-1/2


